

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21606-21634/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 25/03/2004 in MA No. 1696/2003 & MA No. 1697/2003 & MA No. 1698/2003 & MA No. 1699/2003 & MA No. 1700/2003 & MA No. 1701/2003 & MA No. 1710/2003 & MA No. 1711/2003 & MA No. 1712/2003 & MA No. 1713/2003 & MA No. 1714/2003 & MA No. 1715/2003 & MA No. 1716/2003 & MA No. 1717/2003 & MA No. 1718/2003 & MA No. 1719/2003 & MA No. 1720/2003 & MA No. 1721/2003 & MA No. 1722/2003 & MA No. 1723/2003 & MA No. 1724/2003 & MA No. 1725/2003 & MA No. 1726/2003 & MA No. 1727/2003 & MA No. 1728/2003 & MA No. 2347/2003 & MA No. 2348/2003 & MA No. 2356/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.SRI SAI LAKSHMI CONSTRUCT. CO. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 20/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

For Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Petitioner to take fresh steps to serve the unserved respondents.

List after service is complete.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master